
SETAI
UNIT 4

PROPERTY FACTS

BEDROOMS 
FULL BATHROOMS
HALF BATHROOMS
DEN 
 
 

2                             
2
0
0  

INTERIOR 0 FT2  / 0 M2

EXTERIOR 0 FT2  / 0 M2

TOTAL 0 FT2  / 0 M2

 

BALCONY
76 SQ FT
7 SQ M

DINING AREA

LIVING ROOM
20’-9” X 16’-9”
6.32M X 5.10M

BEDROOM 2
12”-7” X 12’-0”
3.65M X 3.66M

W/D

KITCHEN

T

DW

MASTER BEDROOM
14’-0” X 2’-4”

4.27M X 3.76M

MASTER BATHROOMBATH


